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MORTGAGEES Book
A. C. Davis W
A. C. Davis Y
A. C. Davis Z
Elle F. Sanders - IT
W. H. Irvine II
Ze G. Pitman J
Co.
G. Cotton Seed 0. & I. T
C. A. Rodgers ‘ U

Tryon Development Co. 166

Page

. 386

79
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30

228

603
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592
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THE R. L. BRYAN CO., COLUMBIA S. C.

Amount

54.

100.

67.

160.

42,

60.

40.

60.

600,

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

58~ 5/8 A. City.
City.

Q0= # A. near Spartanburg Rd./
50- 1/8 A. City.
00~ 4/10 A. near City.
00~ 4/10 A. neaf City.
00=- 1 Lot River St. City.
00~ 1% A. Spartanburg Rd. City.
00~ % A. City.

00- Lot 536 Iake Lanier.
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